- 1 Rotating connector gun,

- 2 Channel HP/LP lance with pressure adjustment.
- 1 Rotating nozzle lance,

- 2 pro HP hoses (10 m + 15 m),

- 1 safety pedal.

- 1 3 retro-jet nozzle (1/4"),

- 40 m pipe cleaning hose.

2932 : Accessories for High Pressure Pipe Cleaner

A complete range of accessories:

- Telescopic lance: frontage cleaning up to 5 m.

- Harness for telescopic lance: lance hold assistance.

- Gutter elbow lance: gutter cleaning, only operates with the telescopic lance Ref. 293233.
- Suction filter screen: filters water from an external tank (3 m hose).

- 4 1/8" jet nozzle: 3 retro-jets + 1 front jet to attack the plug.

- 1/8" rotating nozzle: rotating jets for pipes with heavy dirt build up, moss, etc.

- 4 1/4" jet nozzle: 3 retro-jets + 1 front jet to attack the plug.

- 1/4" rotating nozzle: rotating jets for pipes with heavy dirt build up, moss, etc.

Telescopic lance ok
Harness for telescopic lance ok
Gutter elbow lance ok

Suction filter screen 2
4 1/8” jet nozzle ok
1/8" rotating nozzle ok

4 1/4” jet nozzle -

1/4” rotating nozzle =

ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok

3,000
0,900
1,200
5,200
0,030
0,060
0,035
0,065

293233
293234
293235
293236
293272
293273
293277
293278

149 oViIrax




