## **Delivered with**

- 1 Rotating connector gun,
- 2 Channel HP/LP lance with pressure adjustment.
- 1 Rotating nozzle lance,
- 2 pro HP hoses (10 m + 15 m),
- 1 safety pedal.
- 1 3 retro-jet nozzle (1/4"),
- 40 m pipe cleaning hose.

## 2932 : Accessories for High Pressure Pipe Cleaner

A complete range of accessories:

- Telescopic lance: frontage cleaning up to 5 m.
- Harness for telescopic lance: lance hold assistance.
- Gutter elbow lance: gutter cleaning, only operates with the telescopic lance Ref. 293233.
- Suction filter screen: filters water from an external tank (3 m hose).
- 4 1/8" jet nozzle: 3 retro-jets + 1 front jet to attack the plug.
- 1/8" rotating nozzle: rotating jets for pipes with heavy dirt build up, moss, etc.
- 4 1/4" jet nozzle: 3 retro-jets + 1 front jet to attack the plug.
- 1/4" rotating nozzle: rotating jets for pipes with heavy dirt build up, moss, etc.



Description	293230	293280	Kg	Ref.
Telescopic lance	ok	ok	3,000	293233
Harness for telescopic lance	ok	ok	0,900	293234
Gutter elbow lance	ok	ok	1,200	293235
Suction filter screen	×	ok	5,200	293236
4 1/8" jet nozzle	ok		0,030	293272
1/8" rotating nozzle	ok	120	0,060	293273
4 1/4" jet nozzle	-	ok	0,035	293277
1/4" rotating nozzle	ŝ	ok	0,065	293278

